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RESULTAT COMINAZZO

P Namn/Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA MÄTNING

1 Niklas Johansson Kramfors 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

2 Mathias Österberg I21/T3 SKF 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89

3 Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna-Gottröra 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 82

4 Peter Holm Hallsberg PK 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

5 Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla skf 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 73

6 Rolf Enqvist Närtuna Gottröra 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 69

7 Per Edblad PK Ena 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 57

8 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SFK 9 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 60
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RESULTAT COLT

P Namn/Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA MÄTNING

1 Niklas Johansson Kramfors 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

2 R Horwath 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

3 Ronnie Ljungvald Närtuna-Gottröra 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

4 Tom Eriksson Kramfors 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86

5 Georg Wallinder ESS 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 85

6 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SFK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

9 Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85

7 T Nyström ESS 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

8 Hans Jonsson Kramfors 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82
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RESULTAT KUCHENREUTER

P Namn/Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA MÄTNING

1 Niklas Johansson Kramfors 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 Jan-Olof Andersson Jämjö SPK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

3 Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla skf 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

4 Lars Nilsson Närtuna-Gottröra 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

5 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

6 Peter Holm Hallsberg PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

6 Lars Lundqvist ESS 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

8 Roland Gustafsson EVHF 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

9 Mattias Österberg I21/T3 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

10 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88

11 Rolf Enqvist Närtuna Gottröra 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 88

12 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SFK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 6 6 87

13 T Nyström ESS 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

14 Torbjörn Nyström ESS 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

15 Christer Bergstrand Ärla ska 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

16 Georg Wallinder ESS 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

17 Tom Eriksson Kramfors 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

18 Lars Käck Hallsberg PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

19 Magnus Janicke Jämjö SPK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83

20 Åke Petersson Jämjö SPK 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

21 Ove Karpnäs ESS 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83

22 Tomas Maxe Ärla ska 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79

23 Stefan Rydell Jämjö SPK 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 78

24 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 75

25 Kenneth Samuelsson Mjölby PK 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 4 2 69

26 Bo Lindström PK Ena 10 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 3 67
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RESULTAT MARIETTE

P Namn/Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA MÄTNING

1 Niiklas Johansson Kramfors 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

2 Peter Holm Hallsberg PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

3 Lars Lundkvist ESS 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 63

4 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 65

5 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SFK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

6 Ove Karpnäs ESS 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 84

7 Lars Blom Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84

8 Crister Bergstrand Ärla ska 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

9 Per Edblad PK Ena 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

10 Lars Nilsson Närtuna-Gottröra 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

11 Stefan Rydell Jämjö SPK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

12 Georg Wallinder ESS 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82

12 Jan-Olof Andersson Jämjö SPK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82

14 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SFK 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 6 6 6 81

15 Tom Eriksson Kramfors 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81

16 Erik Höglund PK Ena 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80

18 Bo Lindström PK Ena 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

18 Lars Käcl Hallsberg PK 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

19 Tomas Nyström ESS 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 80

20 Marco Gustafson Mjölby PK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

21 Magnus Janicke Jämjö SPK 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 79

22 Bo Lindström PL Ena 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79

22 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79
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24 Per Erik Eriksson Kramfors 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78

25 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 77

37 Hans Jonsson Kramfors 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 76

26 Fredrik Anderstedt PK Ena 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 75

27 Åke Petersson Jämjö SPK 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 75

28 Mats Westling Ärla ska 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 74

29 Tomas Maxe Ärla ska 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 73

30 Kimmo Engman Kramfors 10 9 9 9 7 6 6 5 5 5 71

31 Kenneth Samuelsson Mjölby PK 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 4 3 3 63

32 Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla skf 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 4 4 59

33 Peter Ernesskog Mjölby PK 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 2 2 57

34 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 9 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 1 1 49

35 Bo-Göran Hirdelw Jämjö SPK 7 6 6 4 3 1 27

36 Jens Almqvist Jämjö SPK 7 7 6 3 2 1 26
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RESULTAT RUGER

P Namn/Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA MÄTNING

1 Peter Holm Hallsberg PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

2 Hans Jonsson Kramfors 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 88

3 Lars Lundqvist ESS 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

4 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

5 Kimmo Engman Kramfors 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

6 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SFK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

7 Riónnie Ljungvald Närtuna-Gottröra 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83

8 Lars Käck Halmsberg PK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 81

9 Ove Karpnäs ESS 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

10 Peter Erik Eriksson Kramfors 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80

11 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 76

12 Fredrik Annerstedt PK Ena 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 75

13 Tom Eriksson Kramfors 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 74

14 Göran Olsson Edsvalla 4 3 3 2 12

1



2020-05-08 21:05

RESULTAT S&W

P Namn/Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA MÄTNING

1 Peter Holm Hallsberg PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

2 Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

3 Georg Wallinder ESS 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

4 Roland Gustafsson EVHF 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

5 Torbjörn Nyström ESS 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

6 Lars Nilsson Närtuna-Gottröra 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85

7 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

8 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SFK 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81

9 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

10 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 75

11 Ove Karpnäs ESS 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 68

12 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla 10 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 55

13 Göran Olsson Edsvalla 9 9 7 6 6 6 3 2 1 1 50

14 Tomas Nilsson PK Ena 9 2 2 13

15 Jakob Nilsson Pk Ena 2 1 1 1 1 6
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